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Bergrennen CHUR-AROSA
13. September 2015

Rad- und Mountainbike-Verein Chur

Bergrennen | 28.2 km - 1200 Hm

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
1 13
2 11
3 149
4 164
5 15
6 483
7 477
8 12
9 475

10 493

11 484

12 151

13 472

14 488

15 345

16 162

17 147

18 58

19 20

20 156

21 139

22 24

23 224

24 485

25 160

26 166

27 241

28 185

29 500

30 430

31 103

32 330

33 178

34 510

35 295

36 171

37 175

38 130

39 482

40 333

UCI-Code Name
SUI19940126
SUI19950311
SUI19920730
SUI19900501
SUI19950807
SUI19690817

FRANKINY Kilian
BRUHLMANN Simon
BADILATTI Matteo
SCHELLING Patrick
RUTTIMANN Jan
DERITTORI Roger
COMBIANICA Enea
DELCO Lorenzo
GRAZIANO Paris
DIETERICH Siluan
MESMER Natnaei
BOSCH Manuel
PIANE HI Mauro
SCHMID Thomas
RISCH Karlheinz
SUI199110924 RHYNER Ueli
ZURCHER Kevin
SUI19871031  KESSLER Sandro
SUI' 19951125 VON BURG Dominic
SUI19850717  KOHLER Martin
SUI19920522  TAMBARIKAS Nico
SUI19841109  BOLT Florian
SCHILDKNECHT Ralf
SUI19960506  LINDER Joachim
SUI19890830  KYBURZ Michael
SUI199110922 WEISS Jonas
JOOS Heinz
MUHLEMANN Fabian
KRISTLER Ivo
RUTISHAUSER Lucas
MULLER Martial
FISCHLI Sepp
HASLER lwan
ZWAHLEN Adrian
SCHWITTER Josef
COTTIATI Marcel
GRAF Bruno
SUI19861101  STUCKY Adrian
GER19970703 WISTORF David
HAFELI Stefan

SUI19952003
SuI19710327
SUI19930928
ERI19891202
SUI19890428

SUI19900315

SUI19950825

SUI19951016

www.rustix.ch/chur-arosa

NAT ferein

SUlI BMC Development Team
SUl  EKZ Racing Team

SUI'  VC Mendrisio PL Valli

SUI' 1AM Cycling

SUI'  RSS Rheintal VCU Schwenheim
SUl VC Mendrisio

SUI  Team Meridiana-Kamen

SUl VC Mendrisio

SUl  Equipé Exploit

SUl VC Hittnau

SUlI  EKZ Racing Team

SUI  Kaffeerdsterrei L'amica, VC Fischingen
SUl  Riazzino

SUl  Pink gili Swiss Racingteam
LIE  Triesen

SUl  Team Hérmann

SUI'  RBT Glarner Energie

SUl  Cube Racing BY Imholz

SUI  EKZ Racing Team

SUl  Drapac Professional Cycling
SUl K Bike Koba

SUl  Trackteam BE Electric Focus
SUl Team Innomat.ch

SUl  VC Rain/Toshiba

SUI'  BC Olten Physio Kurth.ch
SUl Team Hérmann

SUI RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  Team Innomat.ch

SUl  Ziirich

SUI  Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Eigg
SUl Vigorelli Cycling Team

SUl  Team Fischli Bike

SUl  BH Cycling Team

SUl Gossau

SUl  Central Garage Glarus

SUI RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl RC Thur

SUl BMC Hottinger Cycling Team
SUI 4cycle / Velosport Rast

SUl VC Oberhofen

Seite 1 printed: 13.09.2015 - 14:16:58

Klasse  Platz km/h

uz23 1 26,38
u23 2 26,22

E 1 26,21

E 2 26,12
u23 3 26,00
A 1 25,76

E 3 25,52
uz23 4 25,37
A 2 25,37
uz23 5 25,05
E 4 24,94

E 5 24,94
HC 1 24,89
A 3 24,89
HC 2 24,83
6 24,77

4 24,36

5 24,22

uz23 6 2422
E 7 24,14

6 2414

A 7 2413
HA 1 2413
A 8 2413

E 8 24,08

E 9 24,08
HB 1 24,08
HA 2 24,08
HC 3 24,05
A 9 23,82

A 10 23,82
HC 4 23,64
HA 3 23,49
HA 4 23,45
HB 2 23,29
HA 5 23,28
HA 6 23,28

A 1 23,28
u19 1 23,28
HC 5 23,25

Zeit
1:04:09,8
1:04:32,7
1:04:33,8
1:04:47,5
1:05:05,9
1:05:41,9
1:06:18,3
1:06:41,3
1:06:41,9
1:07:33,6
1:07:50,0
1:07:50,1
1:07:58,0
1:07:58,4
1:08:08,1
1:08:18,3
1:09:28,0
1:09:51,0
1:09:51,8
1:10:05,2
1:10:06,5
1:10:07,4
1:10:07,8
1:10:08,4
1:10:16,1
1:10:16,6
1:10:16,7
1:10:16,7
1:10:21,0
1:11:02,0
1:11:02,1
1:11:34,7
1:12:02,0
1:12:09,0
1:12:39,5
1:12:40,4
1:12:40,6
1:12:40,9
1:12:41,5
1:12:46,0

Diff.
0,0
+22,9
+24,0
+37,7
+56,1
+1:32,1
+2:08,5
+2:31,5
+2:32,1
+3:23,8
+3:40,2
+3:40,3
+3:48,2
+3:48,6
+3:58,3
+4:08,5
+5:18,2
+5:41,2
+5:42,0
+5:55,4
+5:56,7
+5:57,6
+5:58,0
+5:58,6
+6:06,3
+6:06,8
+6:06,9
+6:06,9
+6:11,2
+6:52,2
+6:52,3
+7:24,9
+7:52,2
+7:59,2
+8:29,7
+8:30,6
+8:30,8
+8:31,1
+8:31,7
+8:36,2

timing and results by abavent gmbh | www.abavent.com
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Bergrennen CHUR-AROSA
13. September 2015

Rad- und Mountainbike-Verein Chur

Bergrennen | 28.2 km - 1200 Hm

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
41 232
42 9
43 466
44 340
45 108
46 479
47 492
48 21
49 106
50 487
51 471
52 458
53 502
54 227
55 465
56 404
57 246
58 335
59 144
60 247
61 218
62 420
63 245
64 98
65 494
66 188
67 244
68 34
69 140
70 231
71 172
72 161
73 476
74 464
75 145
76 27
77 489
78 338
79 501
80 168

UCI-Code Name

CONRAD Manuel
GER19980916 MEIER Tobias

JOHL Toni

KUNZLE Zacharias
SUI19890527  PLATTNER Matthias

MEX19920207 CREEL Ricardo
BAUMANN Pirmin
ACKROYD Johnathon
AUS19820216 PAYNE Matthew
WIRTH Florian
ANDEREGG Urs
GAMPER Patrick
SCHLUMPF Roger
SUI19930114  WYSS Konstantin
NUSSBAUMER Harry
HEFTI Marco
MULLER Dominik
HUBER Daniel
WEITNAUER Dimitri
NICCA Paul
POL Marco
WALDER Slvio
MOSLER Patrick
SUI19701023  MULLER Jiirg
KOCH Ruedi
MULLER Michael
BUSSER Max
ORENOS Laila

SYR19910115 WAIS Ahmad Badreddin

BIELER Patrick
EGLI Valentin
SUI19921110  LEE Raphael
FASL Toni
THOMMEN Markus
SUI19550328 WOLF Ewald
SUI19800810 GREUTMANN Beat
DECURTINS Lu
KUNZLE Felix
BOSSHARD David
BACHMANN Fabian

www.rustix.ch/chur-arosa

NAT ferein Klasse  Platz km/h

SUl Team Innomat.ch HB 3 23,25
GER RRV Gottmadingen Track Team Beelectric Focus  U19 2 23,14
SUl Amden HC 6 23,07
SUl  RTU Powerteam FELT HC 7 23,04
SUl VC Industrie Ziirich A 12 23,03
SUl Roth-Skoda 10 23,03
SUI  Dani's Bergamontteam RMC Appenzell HB 4 22,95
SUI  RSC Regensdorf Restaurant Furtbachli A 13 22,84
AUS  Tempo Sport Bikespeed.ch A 14 22,82
SUl RSV Passau HA 7 22,82
SUI  Obersteckholz HC 8 22,82
SUl  Felsberg HA 8 22,82
Sul HB 5 22,81
SUI  BH Cycling Team HA 9 22,77
SUl RTU Powerteam FELT HC 9 22,76
SUl  RTU Powerteam FELT HA 10 22,76
SUl RTU Powerteam FELT HB 6 22,76
SUI'  Cube Racing BY Imholz HC 10 22,67
SUl  GS Kagi A 15 22,61
SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft HB 7 22,58
SUl  Peto-Repower-Team/RMV Chur HA 1 22,58
SUI  RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft HC 1 22,57
GER  RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft HB 8 22,57
SUl  BH Cycling Team A 16 22,43
SUl Team Innomat.ch HA 12 22,43
SUI  Nationalpark Bikemarathon Team HA 13 22,40
SUl SC Amden HB 9 22,19
SUl Team Innomat.ch FE 1 22,14
SYR  Vigorelli Cycling Team A 17 21,87
SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft HB 10 21,85
SUl Domat/Ems HA 14 21,85
SUl Team Hérmann E 1 21,83
SUl SV Ratikon HC 12 21,82
SUl  Arosa HB 11 21,81
SUl VC Vaduz A 18 21,77
SUI'  BMC Hottinger Cycling Team A 19 21,75
SUl  Tempo Sport Bikespeed.ch HC 13 21,74
SUl  RTU Powerteam FELT HC 14 21,72
SUl RV Wergikon HB 12 2171
SUl  Ziirich HA 15 21,67

Seite 2 printed: 13.09.2015 - 14:16:58

Zeit
1:12:47,7
1:13:07,8
1:13:21,0
1:13:27,2
1:13:28,0
1:13:28,8
1:13:43,5
1:14:04,2
1:14:08,0
1:14:08,9
1:14:09,5
1:14:09,6
1:14:10,0
1:14:19,8
1:14:20,1
1:14:20,3
1:14:20,3
1:14:38,4
1:14:51,2
1:14:56,0
1:14:56,1
1:14:59,0
1:14:59,1
1:15:26,4
1:15:27,0
1:15:32,2
1:16:14,6
1:16:25,5
1:17:22,7
1:17:26,8
1:17:27,4
1:17:311
1:17:32,7
1:17:35,6
1:17:44,8
1:17:48,7
1:17:49,3
1:17:54,6
1:17:57,0
1:18:05,4

Diff.
+8:37,9
+8:58,0
+9:11,2
+9:17,4
+9:18,2
+9:19,0
+9:33,7
+9:54,4
+9:58,2
+9:59,1
+9:59,7
+9:59,8

+10:00,2
+10:10,0
+10:10,3
+10:10,5
+10:10,5
+10:28,6
+10:41,4
+10:46,2
+10:46,3
+10:49,2
+10:49,3
+11:16,6
+11:17,2
+11:22,4
+12:04,8
+12:15,7
+13:12,9
+13:17,0
+13:17,6
+13:21,3
+13:22,9
+13:25,8
+13:35,0
+13:38,9
+13:39,5
+13:44,8
+13:47,2
+13:55,6

timing and results by abavent gmbh | www.abavent.com
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Bergrennen CHUR-AROSA
13. September 2015

Rad- und Mountainbike-Verein Chur

Bergrennen | 28.2 km - 1200 Hm

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
81 230
82 229
83 47
84 176
85 468
86 142
87 294
88 179
89 28
90 490
91 499
92 237
93 26
94 25
95 287
96 473
97 8
98 486
99 123
100 275
101 347
102 29
103 74
104 54
105 226
106 469
107 343
108 170
109 2
110 326
111 481
112 10
113 497
114 467
115 39
116 38
117 406
118 225
119 205
120 346

www.rustix.ch/chur-arosa

SUI19800921

SuI19971215

Name

AMBUHL Ralf
ZAUGG Jérome
ZOLLER Nina
GUBLER Christof
FLORIN Claudio
WEBER Daniel
SCHRADER Stefan
HASSIG Marco
HIESTAND Steve
SCHUPBACH Seppo
WEDER Stephan
HARTMANN Roger
GMUNDER Reto

DE VECCHI Camillo
SCHMUCKI Peter
DIETSCHE Matthias
BALLAT Dominik
HENNAUER Sven

GER19870515 SCHNEIDER Sascha

RUF Remo

SCHMID Kabi
HOFER Kaspar
MUGGLER Oliver
KAGI Claudio

VON AH Thomas
RUTHEMANN Roman
PADRUTT Arno
CHANDLER Robert
HOFFMANN Steven
EUGSTER Christoph
GREGARIO Delco

SUI19960924 BRUGGER Jens

NIPO Roberto
ZANG Christian

SUI19910227  WEISS Sandra
SUI19910227  WEISS Martina

WILDI Roland
TRUFFER Michael
NOGER Cédric
RYSER Roger

NAT ferein

SUl  Hilite Bikes Testteam
SUl  Russikon

SUl - Chur

SUl Hérhausen

SUl' Trimmis

SUl  GSKagi

SUI  Zyschtigsclub Ziirich
SUl  VC Eschenbach Hakle
SUl  GSKagi

SUl  Team Merida

SUl  Velothek-Kalag

SUl Uster

SUl  BH Cycling Team

SUl  GS Kagi

SUl RTU Powerteam FELT
SUl  SFS

SUI  Superior Bike VC Steinmaur
SUl Scott Team Holzer
GER  Team Schneiderbikes.com
SUl Wald ZH

SUI RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  GS Kagi

SUl  GS Kagi

SUl  GS Kagi

SUl Jenaz

SUl  VC Biirglen-Marwil
SUl  St. Peter

GBR  Zuerich

GER  Triteam Calanda

SUl  Vali's Bike Shop

SUI  Andiamo A.S.D

SUl RV Sulz

SUl - Chur

SUI  RSC Wettingen

SUl  BH Cycling Team

SUI  BH Cycling Team

SUl VC Jona

SUl  St. Niklaus VS

SUl GS One66

SUl  Hilite Bikes Testteam

Seite 3 printed: 13.09.2015 - 14:16:58

Klasse  Platz km/h

HB 13
HA 16
FH 1
HA 17
HA 18
A 20
HB 14
HA 19
A2
HB 15
HA 20
HB 16
22

A 23
HB 17
H60+ 1
u19 3
HB 18
A 24
HB 19
HC 15
25

26

27

HA 21
HA 22
HC 16
HA 23
u17 1
HC 17
HA 24
uz23 7
HC 18
HC 19
FE 2
FE 3
H60+ 2
HA 25
HA 26
HC 20

21,66
21,64
21,63
21,61
21,58
21,36
21,35
21,28
21,28
21,24
2121
21,08
21,02
20,99
20,95
20,91
20,83
20,77
20,76
20,70
20,59
20,58
20,52
20,52
2041
20,38
20,36
20,19
20,17
20,15
20,05
20,00
19,99
19,96
19,95
19,95
19,88
19,88
19,88
19,87

Zeit
1:18:06,0
1:18:12,3
1:18:14,2
1:18:17,4
1:18:25,0
1:19:12,4
1:19:16,9
1:19:31,3
1:19:31,8
1:19:40,8
1:19:47,8
1:20:17,6
1:20:29,8
1:20:36,2
1:20:45,5
1:20:56,1
1:21:14,2
1:21:28,5
1:21:31,8
1:21:44,0
1:22:11,6
1:22:13,2
1:22:28,7
1:22:28,7
1:22:53,4
1:23:02,0
1:23:07,1
1:23:48,3
1:23:52,9
1:23:59,4
1:24:24,0
1:24:36,8
1:24:39,3
1:24:47,7
1:24:48,0
1:24:49,4
1:25:06,0
1:25:06,3
1:25:06,3
1:25:09,8

Diff.
+13:56,2
+14:02,5
+14:04,4
+14:07,6
+14:15,2
+15:02,6
+15:07,1
+15:21,5
+15:22,0
+15:31,0
+15:38,0
+16:07,8
+16:20,0
+16:26,4
+16:35,7
+16:46,3
+17:04,4
+17:18,7
+17:22,0
+17:34,2
+18:01,8
+18:03,4
+18:18,9
+18:18,9
+18:43,6
+18:52,2
+18:57,3
+19:38,5
+19:43,1
+19:49,6
+20:14,2
+20:27,0
+20:29,5
+20:37,9
+20:38,2
+20:39,6
+20:56,2
+20:56,5
+20:56,5
+21:00,0

timing and results by abavent gmbh | www.abavent.com
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Bergrennen CHUR-AROSA
13. September 2015

Rad- und Mountainbike-Verein Chur

Bergrennen | 28.2 km - 1200 Hm

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
121 405
122 514
123 110
124 273
125 470
126 57
127 474
128 409
129 301
130 174
131 249
132 415
133 480
134 495
135 177
136 305
137 312
138 240
139 498
140 325
141 121
142 416
143 512
144 322
145 35
146 511
147 324
148 233
149 320
150 42
151 414
152 37
153 349
154 239
155 413
156 46
157 418
158 408
159 496
160 513

UCI-Code

SUI19520323

SUI19930312

SUI19831211

www.rustix.ch/chur-arosa

Name

HUMM Mark

STENN Christian
RIPPSTEIN Beat
ROGIN Jiirgen
BUHLER Gian Reto
KASTU Jussi
LANGENEGGER Trank
ZANETTI Dario
WERRO Reto

FREY Jonas

PEREZ Carlos

KUHN Jorgen F.
FLUELER Urs
HANSELMANN Janine
HAFELI Florian
WESTBROOK Andrew
ACKERMANN Daniel
HUBER Claudio
GAUER Hanspeter
EISENEGGER Alfred
SCHAWALDER Sam
MEIER Erich
ENGELER Martin
BERGER Jiirgen
OVERNEY Corinne
SCHMID Jos
CLOPATH Gieri
DOMINO Maurizio
BANDINI Leano
BARTSCHIGER KOFLER Monika
KOFLER Mario
VRANA Andrea
SIEGENTHALER Martin
HEIBERG SANDAU Dan
HARING Roland
STEINEMANN Stefanie
SCHLUMPF Norbert
HANSUELI Jenni
ZWICKY Martin

LUTZ Thomas

NAT ferein

SUI  RSC Wettingen

SUl RMV Heisan makw-stern

SUI  VC Kaisten

SUl  Meilen

SuUl - Chur

SUl  GSKagi

SUI'  Hinterforst

SUl  Bonaduz

SuUl - Chur

SUl  Ziirich

SUI  RTU Powerteam FELT

SUl  GS One66

SUI RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  Team Gabola-Wetzikon

SUl VC Oberhofen

GBR  Kingston Wheelers

SUI' Homburg

SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  Balzers

SUl RMV Elgg

SUl  GS Kagi

SUI  Hilite Bikes Testteam

SUl  St. Gallen

SUl  RSC Wettingen Bauer Sport
SUI'  BH Cycling Team

SUl  Arosa

SUI RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
ITA  Volketswil

SUI'  Cica Winterthur

SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUI RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  GSKagi

SUl  VC Mériken Wildegg

SUI  Hagendomn

SUl  Radquerteam Haring

SUl  Ziirich

SUI  Gs.one 66

SUl  Ueberstorf

SUl  Team AVB

SUl Www.uphill.ch

Seite 4 printed: 13.09.2015 - 14:16:58

Klasse  Platz km/h

HA 27
HC 21
A 28

HB 20
HA 28

A 29

HC 22
HC 23
HB 21
HA 29
HB 22
H60+ 3
H60+ 4
FE 4
HA 30
HB 23
HC 24
HB 24
HC 25
HC 26

A 30
H60+ 5
H60+ 6
HC 27
FE 5
HB 25
HC 28
HB 26
H60+ 7
FH 2
H60+ 8
FE 6
HC 29
HB 27
H60+ 9
FH 3
H60+ 10
H60+ 11
HC 30
HB 28

19,86
19,84
19,82
19,74
19,74
19,53
19,62
19,40
19,38
19,37
19,33
19,27
19,19
19,13
19,02
19,02
18,97
18,91
18,85
18,85
18,82
18,78
18,76
18,61
18,61
18,57
18,54
18,54
18,50
18,24
18,18
17,91
17,79
17,73
17,64
17,62
17,62
17,47
17,47
17,27

Zeit
1:25:12,1
1:25:17,0
1:25:22,7
1:25:44,1
1:25:44,5
1:26:39,5
1:26:42,6
1:27:13,0
1:27:18,1
1:.27:21,7
1:27:31,8
1:27:48,3
1:28:09,3
1:28:26,2
1:28:58,6
1:28:58,8
1:29:13,0
1:29:30,2
1:29:47,7
1:29:47,8
1:29:53,3
1:30:07,9
1:30:11,0
1:30:55,0
1:30:55,1
1:31:07,0
1:31:17,3
1:31:17,8
1:31:29,2
1:32:45,3
1:33:05,9
1:34:29,4
1:35:05,6
1:35:26,0
1:35:55,4
1:36:02,5
1:36:02,8
1:36:50,2
1:36:50,3
1:37:59,0

Diff.
+21:02,3
+21:07,2
+21:12,9
+21:34,3
+21:34,7
+22:29,7
+22:32,8
+23:03,2
+23:08,3
+23:11,9
+23:22,0
+23:38,5
+23:59,5
+24:16,4
+24:48,8
+24:49,0
+25:03,2
+25:20,4
+25:37,9
+25:38,0
+25:43,5
+25:58,1
+26:01,2
+26:45,2
+26:45,3
+26:57,2
+27:07,5
+27:08,0
+27:19,4
+28:35,5
+28:56,1
+30:19,6
+30:55,8
+31:16,2
+31:45,6
+31:52,7
+31:53,0
+32:40,4
+32:40,5
+33:49,2
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Bergrennen CHUR-AROSA
13. September 2015

Rad- und Mountainbike-Verein Chur

Bergrennen | 28.2 km - 1200 Hm

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
161 323
162 19
163 173
164 407
165 18
166 16
167 319
168 235
169 299
170 342
171 315
172 478
173 43
174 36
175 234
176 217
177 17
178 44
179 285
180 184
181 348
182 410
183 41
184 411
185 181
186 243
187 491
188 311
189 339
190 169
191 220
192 321
193 344
194 503
195 417
196 45

Jury-Prasident:

Zielrichter:
Zeitnahme:

OK-Prasident:

UCI-Code

Name

BRUHWILER Daniel
SUI19900730 GRAF Morena

ERB Dominic

WELLINGER Daryl
STOBBIES Lukas
SUI19990903  HASLER Corina

ALVAREZ Hector

FREI Peter

WUTHRICH Beat

MUZZARELLI Andrea

ACKERMANN Viktor

STIEGER Nadja
FITZI Ines

SUI19940125 RUDIN Andrea

DOSEDLA Alex

OERTLE Mathias
SUI19990903 HASLER Rebecca
RYSER Marianne

SCHMID Daniel

MACHLER Raphael
SCHWAGER Marcel
CASANOVA Arthur
GER19540207 SUBERG Gerti

DEFILLA Kurt

HEFTI Christoph

KLYSNER Leif

ENGELER Yvonne Tanja

ZIEGLER Peter
KUNZLE Martin
BOCK Chris

RUTISHAUSER Remo
BAUMGARTNER Mario
RECHSTEINER Hans

YEBRA Ismael

REICHMUTH Vincenz
SCHWEIZER Salome

Thomas Steiner

Ernst Gyr

Thomas Steiner / Abavent
Anton Zarn

www.rustix.ch/chur-arosa

Gestartet:
Klassiert:
Strecke:
km/h

NAT ferein
SUl  Meilen
SUl  Aadorf
SUI Winterthur
SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  Tégerwilen
SUl  VMC Schupfart
USA  Cycle Analyst
SUl  Haldenstein
SUl  Velofreunde Lenzburg
SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl Wolf Cycling
SUl  Hinterforst
SUI  St. Gallen
SUl  RRZ Goldwurst.ch Nordwest
SUI'  Runningcoach.me
SUl Team Innomat.ch
SUl VMC Schupfart
SUl  Giant Gellert Veloteam
SUI RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  Altendorf
SUl Schwiba
SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
GER  Bretzfeld
SUl RMV Chur Raiffeisen / Alsoft
SUl  Pfaffikon SZ
DEN  Obfelden
SUl Bernhardzell
SUl - Zpf
SuUl - Zpf
SUl  Ziirich
SUl - Wittenwil
SUl Schwiba
SUl' Millennium
SUl Bachenbiilach
SUI  Team AVB
SUl  OLV Baselland
197
196

28,2km - 1200hm

26,38

Seite 5 printed: 13.09.2015 - 14:16:58

Klasse  Platz km/h
HC 31 17,03
FU19 1 17,02
HA 3 17,01
HB 29 16,99
u23 8 16,99
FU17 1 16,87
HC 32 16,68
HB 30 16,67
HC 33 16,54
HC 34 16,54
HC 35 16,42
FH 4 16,33
FH 5 16,23
FE 7 15,96
HB 3 15,92
HA 32 15,83
FU17 2 15,65
FH 6 15,62
HB 32 15,61
HA 33 15,51
HC 36 15,49
H60+ 12 15,44
FE 8 15,41
H60+ 13 15,29
HA 34 15,20
HB 33 15,06
FH 7 15,02
HB 34 14,89
HC 37 14,88
HA 35 14,84
HA 36 14,68
HC 38 14,68
HC 39 14,53
HC 40 14,11
H60+ 14 13,85
FH 8 13,18
Bergpreis:

Zeit
1:39:22,4
1:39:25,0
1:39:27,9
1:39:35,8
1:39:37,0
1:40:16,6
1:41:25,7
1:41:29,6
1:42:18,0
1:42:18,4
1:43:03,0
1:43:35,8
1:44:17,5
1:46:01,8
1:46:17,3
1:46:52,1
1:48:05,3
1:48:20,2
1:48:22,0
1:49:06,1
1:49:12,9
1:49:35,8
1:49:46,3
1:50:40,6
1:51:17,8
1:52:19,8
1:52:40,9
1:53:39,2
1:53:41,1
1:54:03,3
1:55:16,4
1:55:16,5
1:56:25,0
1:59:54,0
2:02:09,0

Diff.
+35:12,6
+35:15,2
+35:18,1
+35:26,0
+35:27,2
+36:06,8
+37:15,9
+37:19,8
+38:08,2
+38:08,6
+38:53,2
+39:26,0
+40:07,7
+41:52,0
+42:07,5
+42:42.3
+43:55,5
+44:10,4
+44:12,2
+44:56,3
+45:03,1
+45:26,0
+45:36,5
+46:30,8
+47:08,0
+48:10,0
+48:31,1
+49:29.4
+49:31,3
+49:53,5
+51:06,6
+51:06,7
+52:15,2
+55:44,2
+57:59,2

2:08:22,3 +1:04:12,5

Maénner 13 FRANKINY Kilian
34 ORENOS Laila

Frauen
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